Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel

Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel llI

Chief Deputy County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel llI

Administrative Services Officer |

Chief Deputy County Counsel

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$242,088
$198,792
$188,280
$178,213
$178,079
$170,683
$170,094
$168,099
$164,044
$159,016
$157,665
$156,028
$155,565
$155,180
$151,457
$151,384
$150,804
$148,095
$142,760
$133,235
$132,269
$125,190
$121,192
$110,461
$109,993
$106,835
$104,712
$102,057
$100,519

$93,683

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,466
$49,694
$40,290
$39,464
$46,603
$43,209
$43,592
$43,442
$44,260
$43,414
$43,743
$43,592
$29,642
$43,292
$29,794
$42,280
$30,028
$40,395
$29,583
$39,969
$27,972
$29,022
$29,138
$32,048
$31,419
$27,631
$24,533
$23,955
$22,601
$13,398



Administrative Services Officer |
Deputy County Counsel lll
Legal Assistant Confidential
Deputy County Counsel IV
Legal Assistant Confidential
Deputy County Counsel llI
Legal Assistant Confidential
Legal Assistant Confidential
Legal Assistant Confidential
Deputy County Counsel |
Receptionist Confidential
Legal Secretary Il Confidential
Deputy County Counsel Ill
Deputy County Counsel |l
Legal Assistant Confidential

Senior Account Clerk
Confidential

Legal Secretary Il Confidential
Deputy County Counsel llI
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Senior Law Clerk Extra Help
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI
Senior Law Clerk Extra Help
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI
Chief Deputy County Counsel

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$92,963
$90,136
$81,137
$81,051
$75,845
$74,802
$73,836
$73,737
$72,818
$69,498
$65,358
$64,515
$63,533
$61,100
$57,699
$55,934

$54,390
$53,763
$46,661
$43,397
$36,101
$18,530
$14,862
$13,381

$7,851

$7,003

$4,963

$22,879
$15,353
$30,494
$21,600
$22,779

$2,992
$36,238
$23,445
$36,700

$7,202
$28,490
$31,878
$10,584
$12,393
$32,889
$18,524

$14,599
$13,391
$0
$4,579
$6,208
$741
$3,302
$1,352
$731
$280
$0



