Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$242,088	\$65,466
Assistant County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$198,792	\$49,694
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$188,280	\$40,290
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$178,213	\$39,464
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$178,079	\$46,603
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$170,683	\$43,209
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$170,094	\$43,592
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$168,099	\$43,442
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$164,044	\$44,260
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$159,016	\$43,414
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$157,665	\$43,743
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$156,028	\$43,592
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$155,565	\$29,642
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$155,180	\$43,292
Deputy County Counsel III		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$151,457	\$29,794
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$151,384	\$42,280
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$150,804	\$30,028
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$148,095	\$40,395
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$142,760	\$29,583
Deputy County Counsel III		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$133,235	\$39,969
Deputy County Counsel III		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$132,269	\$27,972
Deputy County Counsel III		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$125,190	\$29,022
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$121,192	\$29,138
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$110,461	\$32,048
Deputy County Counsel III		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$109,993	\$31,419
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$106,835	\$27,631
Deputy County Counsel IV		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$104,712	\$24,533
Deputy County Counsel III		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$102,057	\$23,955
Administrative Services Officer	ı	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$100,519	\$22,601
Chief Deputy County Counsel		Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$93,683	\$13,398

Administrative Services Officer I	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$92,963	\$22,879
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$90,136	\$15,353
Legal Assistant Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$81,137	\$30,494
Deputy County Counsel IV	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$81,051	\$21,600
Legal Assistant Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$75,845	\$22,779
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$74,802	\$2,992
Legal Assistant Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$73,836	\$36,238
Legal Assistant Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$73,737	\$23,445
Legal Assistant Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$72,818	\$36,700
Deputy County Counsel I	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$69,498	\$7,202
Receptionist Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$65,358	\$28,490
Legal Secretary II Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$64,515	\$31,878
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$63,533	\$10,584
Deputy County Counsel II	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$61,100	\$12,393
Legal Assistant Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$57,699	\$32,889
Senior Account Clerk Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$55,934	\$18,524
Legal Secretary II Confidential	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$54,390	\$14,599
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$53,763	\$13,391
Chief Deputy County Counsel	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$46,661	\$0
Senior Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$43,397	\$4,579
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$36,101	\$6,208
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$18,530	\$741
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$14,862	\$3,302
Senior Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$13,381	\$1,352
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$7,851	\$731
Deputy County Counsel III	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$7,003	\$280
Chief Deputy County Counsel	Sonoma County	County Counsel	\$4,963	\$0